CAUSE N	NO	
IN THE MATTER OF	§ §	COUNTY COURT
	§	IN AND FOR
	<b>§</b> §	POTTER COUNTY, TEXAS
ORDER TRANSFERRING	CONTEST	ED GUARDIANSHIP MATTER
On the date set forth herein be	low, this Cou	art entered the following Order:
IT IS ORDERED that the corprovided for in Texas Estates Code §1		r or matters in this cause are transferred as County Court at Law #
attorneys of record, interested parties, and relevant information, including a at Law to which the contested matter of	or necessary copy of this or or matters are	unty Clerk shall promptly notify all parties of the transfer and other necessary Order. At the same time, the County Court e transferred shall be notified of same, Order to the designated County Court at
because only the contested matter or no of the contested matter or matters, suc	natters in the h matter or n	I in Texas Estates Code §1022.004(b) that cause are transferred, that upon resolution natters shall be returned to the County the Orders of the County Court at Law.
which do not specifically pertain to the Court at Law shall remain in the Court	e contested naty Court; and , bond setting	ters pertaining to the guardianship cause natter or matters transferred to the County d all requirements pertaining to same such gs, and other matters not restricted by nor rs shall continue in the County Court.
Signed:		
	Judge	Nancy Tanner, Potter County Judge